2026
CATALOGUE
OUR MISSION
To provide premium tapes and adhesives that solve common
construction problems, with commitment to quality and innovation
at our core.
OUR VALUES
RELIABLE

High quality colour separators
14 day residue free and UV resistant
High tensile strength to prevent unnecessary tearing
Available in 3 popular widths: 25mm [1"] / 38mm [1.5"] / 50mm [2"]
PAINTING AND DECORATING
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
This premium masking tape features a UV-resistant, high-
tack hybrid adhesive, offering excellent tensile strength for
tasks like masking, bundling, holding, and packing. It
removes cleanly from a wide range of surfaces for up to 14
days without leaving any residue. Delivers strong adhesion
on wood, glass, plastic, metal, and more.
8
HD ORANGE SCRIM
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
TP-ORNSCRIM50X90PR 50MM X 90M 36
TP-ORNSCRIM75X90PR 75MM X 90M 24
TP-ORNSCRIM100X90PR 100MM X 90M 18
TW-TP-SCRIMORN50X90PR TWIN PACK 50MM X 90M 18
RELIABLE
FINER
STICKIER
KEY FEATURES:
Tested in both hot and cold environments
Double strength adhesive
Heavy duty scrim for the best anti-crack finish
Alkali resistant
Orange for a reason - easy to see when floating off
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
9REINFORCEMENT RANGE
WHITE SCRIM
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
TP-SCRIM50X90PR 50MM X 90M 36
TP-SCRIM75X90PR 75MM X 90M 24
TP-SCRIM100X90PR 100MM X 90M 18
KEY FEATURES:
Eliminates the need for pre-plastering
Tested in both hot and cold environments
Prevents cracking in plaster
Alkali resistant
Available in 3 sizes 50mm [2"] / 75mm [3"] / 100mm [4"]
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
10REINFORCEMENT RANGE
DRYLINING HD SCRIM
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
TP-XLSCRIM50X180 50MM X 180M 12
KEY FEATURES:
Extra long 180m roll, ideal for large scale drylining projects
Compatible with scrim tape guns such as the Marshalltown MT72
High strength adhesive

KEY FEATURES:
Heavy duty, super strong & flexible
Approved for use with all major plasters and renders
Durable - exceeds DIN 53857
Easy to use - cut to size with knife or scissors
Maintenance free - tear and water resistant
The number 1 alkaline resistant coating in Europe
HD RENDER MESH
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
1M RANGE
HD-RFMESH/1000-4X4 WHITE 1M X 50M 3
HD-RFMESHORN/1000-4X4 ORANGE 1M X 50M 3
HD-RFMESH/1000-4X4 WHITE 1M X 50M 40
HD-RFMESHORN/1000-4X4 ORANGE 1M X 50M 40
CUT TO SIZE
HD-REPMESH/200-4X4 WHITE 200MM X 50M 20
HD-REPMESHORN/200-4X4 ORANGE 200MM X 50M 20
HD-REPMESH/330-4X4 WHITE 330MM X 50M 12
HD-REPMESHORN/330-4X4 ORANGE 330MM X 50M 12
HD-REPMESH/500-4X4 WHITE 500MM X 50M 6
HD-REPMESHORN/500-4X4 ORANGE 500MM X 50M 6
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
REINFORCEMENT RANGE 14
ALKAMAXX MESH WORKS WITH ALL ETICS SYSTEMS
Introducing our latest innovation in render mesh technology,

Easy to cut and modify for bespoke jobs
Great for covering internal cracks and creases
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
16REINFORCEMENT RANGE
External Wall
Insulation
Internal Wall
ULTRA-FINE
MATI MESH
Great to use with
microcement
Render/
Plaster
HD REBARFLEX
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-REBARFLEX500G 1M X 50M 3
MUCH SAFER TO USE THAN STANDARD STEEL MESH
IDEAL FOR LOW/MEDIUM THICKNESS SCREEDS (LIMITED TO 100MM)
50     PER ROLLM2
REPLACEMENT FOR THE A142
Screed & concrete
Resin driveways
Imprinted concrete
Pathways
KEY FEATURES:
Eliminates heavy lifting and specialist tools, reducing labour time by up to 85%
2750N/50mm tensile strength which outperforms steel mesh in load-bearing tests
Independently tested for superior crack resistance and long-term integrity - reducing
screed cracks by 32%
No sharp edges
No risk of rust
Alkali resistant with the specialist ALKAMAXX coating
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
17
SCAN FOR APPLICATION
INSTRUCTIONS
[Maximum concrete thickness: 100mm]
REINFORCEMENT RANGE
ROUGH SURFACE TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-ORNRP50X50P 50MM X 50M 24
KEY FEATURES:
Engineered for both rough and smooth surfaces
Suitable for internal and external applications
Ideal for demanding applications

NR-WHT50X33P WHITE 50MM X 33M 24
KEY FEATURES:
A great alternative to duct tape with no residue
Unique easy-tear technology for fast & clean application
High adhesion and cohesion for secure, reliable hold
Leaves no marks or residue on interior applications
Designed to be reusable
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
PROTECTION TAPES
CORREX SHEETING
TEMPORARY PROTECTION
WINDOW PROTECTION
19
ULTIMATE DUCT TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
TP-WHT50X50/1 WHITE 50MM X 50M 24
TP-BLK50X50/1 BLACK 50MM X 50M 24
TP-SIL50X50/1 SILVER 50MM X 50M 24
TP-WHT75X50/1 WHITE 75MM X 50M 16
TP-BLK75X50/1 BLACK 75MM X 50M 16
TP-SIL75X50/1 SILVER 75MM X 50M 16
TWIN PACKS
TTP-WHT50X50/2 WHITE 50MM X 50M 12
TTP-BLK50X50/2 BLACK 50MM X 50M 12
TTP-SIL50X50/2 SILVER 50MM X 50M 12

TTP-WHT50X50/2
SILVER
TTP-SIL50X50/2
BLACK
TTP-BLK50X50/2
21
ALSO AVAILABLE IN TWIN PACKS
ISO-ACOUSTIC TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-ACT30X25PR 30MM X 25M X 4MM 30
WS-ACT50X25PR 50MM X 25M X 4MM 18
WS-ACT70X25PR 70MM X 25M X 4MM 12
WS-ACT90X25PR 90MM X 25M X 4MM 10
KEY FEATURES:
Strong self-adhesive for easy & quick application
Fast and effective acoustic tape
Used on all wall & floor systems
Suitable for Timber, Studs, & Zinc Joists
Reduces noise and vibrations
Trialled & loved by home builders and loft converters
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 22
HD ISO-ACOUSTIC TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-ACT-50X10HD 50MM X 10M X 4MM 6
KEY FEATURES:
Fast and effective acoustic rubber crumb tape
Used on all wall & floor systems
Suitable for Marinas, Timber, Aluminium Frameworks and Concrete Walls
Dramatically reduces noise & vibrations
Used in large projects and construction sites
Suitable for internal and external applications
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 23
DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
TP-MPDS25X5PR 25MM X 5M 10
TP-MPDS50X5PR 50MM X 5M 10
IDEAL FOR TEMPORARY TILING
CAN BE USED FOR MOUNTING WITH STRONG HOLDING POWER
COUNTLESS APPLICATIONS - PERMANENT & TEMPORARY
KEY FEATURES:
Multi-surface tape for fast & strong fixings
Strong adhesive
Powerful instant grip
Can be used on smooth and uneven surfaces
Suitable for all surfaces - Timber, Mirror, Carpet, Vinyl, Foam Board, Metal
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 24
MATI MOUNT TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-MATIMOUNT/25X25 25MM X 25M 12
KEY FEATURES:
Bonds GRP
Used for motorway signage
Designed for sheet metal fabrications

KEY FEATURES:
A “Class 0” fire-resistant & pressure-sensitive adhesive
Engineered rolled edges improve durability, functionality, and overall finish
Quick and easy to apply with 3 sizes available
Acts as a barrier against moisture, dust and many chemicals
Strong, durable and long lasting
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 26
Loft conversions
HVAC systems
Cold bridging with PIR boards
Vapour seal
APPLICATIONS
DPM BUTYL TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-BT-BLK50X10P 50MM X 10M X 1.5MM 12
KEY FEATURES:
Now certified for BOTH Standard & Radon DPM - 2 products in 1
Compatible with all brands of damp-proof membranes
Code compliant
Highly effective damp-proof seal
Completely air-tight seal
Double-sided
Excellent adhesion
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 27
DPM Butyl Tape is a high performance jointing tape that
creates a continuous damp-proof and airtight seal
between plastic membranes. Made from premium butyl
rubber, it provides excellent adhesion, long lasting
moisture protection, and easy application around joints,
penetrations, and irregular surfaces.
SELF-EXPANDING FOAM TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-SELFEX/33546 25MM X 4.3M 12
WS-SELFEX/33546-10 10MM X 4.3M 24
KEY FEATURES:
Weatherproof
Permanently elastic
Excellent for both smooth & uneven surfaces
Self-adjusts
Single-sided adhesive
Open cell polyurethane foam
Perfect for covering small air gaps for windows and doors
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 28
AIRTIGHT TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-AIR60X25BLK SINGLE-SIDED 60MM X 25M 10
WS-DS-AIR60X25BLK DOUBLE-SIDED 60MM X 25M 10
KEY FEATURES:
Creates a completely airtight seal on all construction materials
Temperature resistant from -40°C to +80°C (Single-Sided) & -20°C to +80°C
(Double-Sided)
High adhesive strength of 30N/25mm
Specialist PVA scrim reinforcement NOT a cloth reinforcement
Suitable for interior and exterior applications
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION
Single-Sided Airtight Tape – Designed for sealing overlaps, joints, and
penetrations in membranes and boards. It ensures reliable, long-lasting
airtightness in loft conversions, extensions, and garden rooms.
Double-Sided Airtight Tape – Perfect for bonding and securing vapour
control layers or membranes to structural elements where a clean,
invisible seal is required.
29
TRIM TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WS-TRIMTAPE20X10P 20MM X 10M 12
KEY FEATURES:
Quick and permanent solution for exterior UPVC trim installation
Double-sided for secure bonding
Heavy-duty strength for lasting performance

realistically be achieved with our 20m rolls.
POST TAPE INFOGRAPHICS
Measuring stickers come in one size only
(L) 115cm x (W) 40cm
*All sizes tried and tested to specifications mentioned above*
We give the option to acquire a measuring sticker to
have for a demo area for the merchant.
DOES NOT require any other tools to apply
Non-Butyl
Completely UV Stable
Easy-to-tear
Quick and Easy Installation
39
HD POST TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
HD-PT200PRO10 200MM X 10M 4
NO ADDITIONAL TOOLS REQUIRED
BONDS TO ALL TIMBER POSTS
CAN BE USED WITH ROUND, SQUARE & STEEL POSTS
KEY FEATURES:

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
SLP200PRO20BLK 200MM X 20M 6
SLP250PRO20BLK 250MM X 20M 6
SLP300PRO20BLK 300MM X 20M 5
KEY FEATURES:
Quick and easy to apply – no tools required
25-year bond guarantee for ultimate reliability
Made with recycled & sustainable materials
Completely UV stable for reliable outdoor durability
Designed to protect soil contact points and areas prone to moisture
For smooth timber only - for rough sawn, use HD Sleeper Tape
Technical datasheets and product specifications available on request.
LANDSCAPING 41
HD SLEEPER TAPE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
HD-SLEEPER300X10 300MM X 10M 2
FREE FROM SOLVENTS AND HARSH CHEMICALS
ULTIMATE WATERPROOF PROTECTION
PREVENTS TIMBER DECAY
WORKS WITH INCISED AND ROUGH TIMBERS